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5TH ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

IN THE MEMORY OF RAED FAISAL AL DABBOUS
COMPETITION NO 5 : 110 CM TABLE A AGAINST THE CLOCK

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

2/3/2017 The 2/3/2017 to 22:56 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 NADIA AL MUTAWA BLACKIE H&E

2 MARYAM AL SABAH SMILY KRC

3 FAISAL AL BAGHLI HERO KRC

4 FAHAD AL MASOUD LANDGRAF H&E

5 SHEREEFA AL AWADHI CANNDY MEC

6 FAISAL AL ESSA SHEILA KRC

7 ABDULRAHMAN AL MODAHKA DURANIA R MEC

8 ABDULAZIZ AL KOUH PAVAROTTI MEC

9 NASSER AL HOMAIDHAN WHOPPER MEC

10 PAVEL VORONKO DUNDEE KRC

11 YARA AL HUNAIDI HADEEL KRC KRC

12 NASSER AL AKSHAN LINDA SS

13 FATMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

14 ABDULLA AL OSAIMI CRAZY LOVE SS

15 YOUSEF AL NUAMI FUN RISK SS

16 MOHAMMAD BEN ESSA LAVIANO MEC

17 ABDULLAH ALQATTAN EXCEPTION H&E

18 MONIQUE VAN HAARST LUNA SS

19 RAKAN AL HASAWI ETOYA KRC

20 AHMED AL MUDAHKA HELLA MEC

21 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN CAVALLJO Z KRC

22 ALAA AL SULTAN ORNELA 2 H&E

23 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS COCHNADO H&E

24 DALAL ALSHARHAN KASSINA SS

25 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI H&E

26 SAAD AL SAEDI HARVALO MEC

27 RAWAN ALDEREES CLARISSA SS

28 YACINE AL JELJELI UPPERCUT MEC

29 JASSIM AL KHALFAN WORITO KRC

30 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD LUPITER KRC

31 FATIMA AL GHANIM BABINSKI KRC

32 AHMAD AL ANNAZ QUASSY SS

33 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN RAINBOW R MEC

34 HAMAD AL DUWAISAN DIAMOND BLUE MEC

35 LULU AL ESSA FOREVER KRC

36 DANA AL GHANIM BRUSSEL KRC

37 MOHAMMAD BEN ESSA ONYX FOUR MEC

38 MOHAMMAD ALDABBOUS SKY H&E

39 PAVEL VORONKO GAME OVER KRC

40 SARA AL SHAYEA ANNABELLE SS

41 SAAD AL SULAIMAN VENTAURA KRC

42 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN WICHITA KRC

43 YOUSEF AL NUAMI DINGES SS

44 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS CURTORO H&E

45 FAWAZ AL GHUNAIMAN CABALIA Z MEC
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Order Rider Horse Club

46 LATIFA AL HAJERI BREAM BALIA KRC

47 RAKAN AL HASAWI ZEIZO KRC

48 ANAZ AL ANAZ DURRINA MEC

49 YARA AL HUNAIDI CABANZA KRC

50 ALI AL KHORAFI FELURINE KRC

51 HAMAD AL OTAIBI WILLY KRC
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5TH ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

IN THE MEMORY OF RAED FAISAL AL DABBOUS
COMPETITION NO 6 : 120 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

2/3/2017 The 2/3/2017 to 22:57 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 DAFNE HELTHUIS ALFONSO H&E

2 AHMAD AL ANNAZ DON CAVALER SS

3 LAILA HANBALI DIDOLA KRC

4 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE EQUIRANO SS

5 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL CC MEC

6 FAWAZ AL SUBAIE BLACK VICTORIA MEC

7 GEMILA AL MUTAWA VABRLINA H&E

8 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON CHICO CLEMENS H&E

9 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI LEONALDA MEC

10 OMAR AL KHUDAIRI ZOOSE MEC

11 LATIFA AL HAJERI CENTARIA KRC

12 ABDULLA AL OSAIMI OLMO SS

13 LUJAIN AL ESSA ZLATAN KRC

14 FAWAZ AL RASHED RAMIRO MEC

15 KHALIFA AL DABBOUS CORDOBES MEC

16 SHAKER AL KAZMI UNE KRC

17 DAFNE HELTHUIS CLEOPATRA H&E

18 AHMAD AL ANNAZ VERSACE SS

19 MOHAMMED AL MARZOUQ LALOUBETTE H&E

20 AHMED AL MUDAHKA TALLISTA MEC

21 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE QUABOUSKA SS

22 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL EMPIRE MEC

23 MOHAMMAD BEN ESSA VELASQUEZ MEC

24 GEMILA AL MUTAWA COOPER H&E

25 ABDULLAH HAMADAH WUNDERBAR HH MEC

26 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH LATINO MEC

27 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON LORBARD H&E

28 SARA AL MUSALLAM CELECTICA KRC

29 HALA AL MULLA ZORANA KRC

30 ABDULLA AL AWADHI WERETTIE SS

31 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKEPUK KRC

32 MOSAED AL SHUAIBI CITOLOMA 2 MEC

33 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN DOLIR H&E

34 LATIFA AL HAJERI ASTRIX KRC

35 KADI AL MARSHOUD DAREENA KRC

36 AHMED AL MUDAHKA FRITZ MEC
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5TH ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

IN THE MEMORY OF RAED FAISAL AL DABBOUS
COMPETITION NO 7 : 130 CM MINI GRAND PRIX JUMP OFF

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

2/3/2017 The 2/3/2017 to 22:57 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 NASSER AL AKSHAN CADDIES SS

2 LULU AL ESSA DIALOTTIE KRC

3 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE I DARE YOU SS

4 PAVEL VORONKO DURAMID KRC

5 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENVER KRC

6 NOORA AL QAOUD DIOR H&E

7 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC

8 LAILA AL HANBALI CATALANA KRC

9 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN CONWAY H&E

10 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN PINTO Z MEC

11 GHAZI AL JERAIWI ROYAL KRC

12 SHAKER AL KAZMI DULFINA KRC

13 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM AAFK.V KRC

14 KHALED AL KHOBAIZI EMOTION H&E

15 AYSHA AL QAOUD ERONATTA KRC

16 YOUSEF AL SABAH ENJOY KRC

17 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI DESIRE MEC

18 AWS AL TANNAK SARA MEC

19 NASSER AL AKSHAN LE LORD SS

20 PAVEL VORONKO ULLAN KRC

21 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHEBOURG JUSCLAY KRC

22 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON CANUTO H&E

23 ALI AL KHORAFI NAUTILUS KRC
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5TH ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

IN THE MEMORY OF RAED FAISAL AL DABBOUS
COMPETITION NO 8 : 140 CM GRAND PRIX

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

2/3/2017 The 2/3/2017 to 22:57 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENNIS KRC

2 YOUSEF AL SABAH FEMKE KRC

3 ALAA AL SULTAN NARWICK ROUGE H&E

4 ANAZ AL ANAZ CARFULL ONE MEC

5 KHALED AL KHOBAIZI SIMPLY SIMPLY H&E

6 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD VANCURNUTE K KRC

7 NOORA AL QAOUD ANNALITA H&E

8 GHAZI AL JERAIWI BUTTERFLY KRC

9 ALI AL KHORAFI CHERIL KRC

10 AHMED AL MUDAHKA CLASSIC MEC

11 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN LA LUNA H&E

12 LUJAIN AL ESSA BROERE WING KRC
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5TH ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION 

IN THE MEMORY OF RAED FAISAL AL DABBOUS
COMPETITION NO 9 : 100 -110 CM TEAM RELAY

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

2/3/2017 The 2/3/2017 to 22:57 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULRAHMAN AL MODAHKA FAWAZ AL RASHED UPPERCUR/RAMIRO MEC

2 YOUSEF AL NUAIMI ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL DINGES/CC SS

3 AHMAD AL ANAZ SARA AL SHAYA DONCAVALOR/ULLI SS

4 LIYAN AL ESSA ALI AL KHORAFI GHAZI UKATO/FLEURINE KRC

5 MONIQUE VAN HAARST NASSER AL AKSHAN LUNA/LINDA SS

6 AMIRA JUMAA MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH PIA LUNA/SARI MEC

7 FATIMA AL DARESS RAWAN AL DARESS PAPER/CLARISSA SS

8 AHMAD AL TABTABAIE BADER AL HAIFI CABALIA Z/BENITO MEC

9 YOUSEF AL NUAIMI MONIQUE VAN HAARST FEMME FATAL/ERAMUS SS

10 BADER AL ENEZI ABDULAZIZ AL KOUH UPPERCUT/PAVAROTTI MEC


